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PRODUCT INFORMATION:

The 1323 LED is an extremely powerful and 
bright lighting option, delivering a massive 
13,500 effective lumen output with a mere 6.2 
amp draw. The curved design and mounting 
options of 30 degree trunnion mount ensure this 
work light is suitable for multiple applications 
and installation choices. The 1323 LED will also 
available in an AC version.

LIGHT BEAM PATTERNS:

www.tyrilights.com

1 Lux

2 Lux
5 Lux

10 Lux
25 Lux
50 Lux

1323 - 13500
Medium 31-45O

 Symmetrical

Operating Temp: -40° to 85OC

Light Pattern: Symmetric

Lens Material: Plastic

Housing: Cast Aluminium 

Dampened -  30O Trunion/6 post

Mounting Options: 
Hanging, Standing, Side

Connector: (DT04-2P) Built in
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LUMEN OUTPUT
Number  
of LED’s

VOLTAGE AMP DRAW
Power 
(Watts)

Colour 
Temp

CRI
EMC 

EN55025 
Class

IP69K
Vibration 
5-2000hZ 

3 Axis

Salt Spray 
ASTMB117Theoretical Effective Machine

Operating 
Range

12 Volts 24 Volts

16500 13500 12 24 18 32 6.2 150 4000 70 4 o 8 Grms    
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